
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday, January 29, 2016 5:06 PM 
To: Ceprei 6emsK0S 
Subject: Re: My new position 

very interesting, is the new entity rdif, a go=t fund.? 

On Fri, Jan 29, 2016 at 9:47 AM, Cep4>=83eA 6enssos > 
wrote: 

Hi Jeffrey! 

As I promised to t=ll you about my new position informing that now I'm working for RDIF (=ussian Direct 
Investment Found, www.rdif.ru <http://www.rdif.ru> ). And in this position I'm looking for any oppor=unities to attract 
money to Russia (projects in Russia) and to suppor= investors in there activities in Russia and to help them to make 
mon=y in Russia. 

Secondly I have something to share w=th you. This is a project of new payment ecosystem 
(https://mycelium.com/phone/in=ex.html <https://myc=lium.com/phone/index.html> ). 

What do you think about it? Could i= be interesting to invest? 

Sergey 

please =ote 

The information contained in this communication is 
confiden=ial, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside informati=n, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the propert= of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
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